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R.C.
1401
506
857
803
821
687
731
235
326
876
1218
973
1507
1421
871
832
585
337
476
975
1404
864
81
1491
897
866
262
614
690
824

Jméno

Chalus Vladimir
David Jifi

Picek Bretislav
Razek Jaroslav
Bartyzal Milos
Kubat Milan
Munia Kamil
KFiz Lubomir
Bfiza Vladimir
Chlupac Josef
Skaloud Miroslav
Sturm Daniel
Soucek Vaclav
Maceska Vladimir
Turek Jiri
Kucera Milos
Tislicky Jan
Sada Petr
Kinée$ Ladislav
Hosek Martin
Dufek Zdenék
Janko Rudolf
Andél FrantiSek
Hinterholzinger Petr
Plucar Pavel
Slaby Ale$
Hnojsky Roman
Prazan Josef
Masek Robert
Jedli¢ka David

D.c.

40
1
9
35
13
4
13
11
7
9
9
15
9

DruZstvo
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Vajgar Jin DRt CKv HRADEC

GOLDSERVIS Pelhfimov

Plnotu¢ni HL.BOLESLAV

Mariasova seslost
Faleénisobi A PRAHA
Mariasova Perlet
Falesni sc}bi A

KPZE Budislavice

Alda team H.Jeleni
PInotuéni

PInotucni

Falesni sobi B
Plnotucni

KPZE Budislavice
GOLDSERVIS Pelhfimov
Alda team H.Jeleni
Labska Mélnik

Honda Ceska Lipa
MariaSova seSlost
Falesni sobi B

Vajgar

Honda Ceska Lipa
nezavisli

MK Licita Kladruby
GOLDSERVIS Pelhfimov
Alda team H.Jeleni

MK Licita Kladruby
Vajgar

Mariasova Perlet
Falesni sobi B

BP
50
62
54
48
59
47
24
0
40
16
37
41
42
45
56
18
14
32
34
29
5
17
0
23
46
35
23
49
39
31

BP
41
54
50
44
17
36
46
59
48
38
31
37
40
49
4
47
22
52
0
13
56
27
43
15
0
0
40
28
0
42

BP
62
33
43
46
50
39
49
59
26
47
32
21
16
1
34
28
56
5
54
45
24
40
38
41
31
42
14
o
36
2

25kolo 26kolo 27kolo Celkem

CZB
135
201
155
144
185
19
99
93
16
-3
120
172
99
-57
38
37
37
24

-30
93
16
25
47
-146
57
26
-144

36

CPZB
148
165
157
154
165

93
134
128

96

87
143
160
135

92

99
106
107
102

94

72
137
100

96
113

53
105
107

62

89
115

CPB
465
304
285
281
298
469
255
291
384
317
173
148
196
291
310
214
257
251
256
334
159
194
224
167
520
174
160
2901
240
146

CPPB CCPB
163 311
139 304
140 297
133 287
109 274
171 264
116 250
113 241
159 255
136 223
89 232
73 233
96 231
135 227
124 223
108 214
113 220
117 219
113 207
134 206
73 210
104 204
90 186
79 192
122 175
80 185
77 184
132 194
102 191
74 189

CSB
600
505
440
425
483
488
354
384
400
314
293
320
295
234
348
251
294
275
212
304
252
210
249
214
374
231
186
147
244
182

cBP A
153
149 P
147
138
126
122
119
118
114
101
100
99
98
95
94
93
92
89
88
87
85
84
81
79
77 A
77
77
77
75
75



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

797
853
5036
249
1405
164
1386
1505
852
851
429
536
626
321
819
332
535
949
947
1429
342
5047
410
1447
862
633
684
659
619
5029
1212
409

Semorad Jan
Patocka Frantisek
Valin Alois

Bucil Petr
Hasek Jaroslav
Hlas FrantiSek
Cejka Zdenék
Reich Jaroslav
Kosek Zdenék
Vojtéch Antonin
Stola Vladimir
Rataj Richard
Liska Zdenék
Richtr Jaroslav
Petfik Dan
Herink Ladislav
Svoboda Daniel
Horna Pavel
Kuc Radek

Drienovsky Stanislav

Kfizova Marie
Kovarik Vlastimil
Hodek Josef
Motycka Jan
Pokorny Jaroslav
Polacek Josef
Spacek Vaclav ml.
Trojan Stépan
Marecek Milan
Houdek Josef
Sampalik Vaclav
Vurm Vdclav

v 60 O O W

40

»

35
11

GOLDSERVIS Pelhfimov

Jizeran Doubrava
Labska Mélnik
Alda team H.Jeleni

GOLDSERVIS Pelhfimov

MK Licita Kladruby
Alda team H.Jeleni
Jizeran Doubrava
Jizeran Doubrava
Jizeran Doubrava
FaleSni sobi B
FaleSni sobi A

MK Licita Kladruby
PInotucni
Mariasova seslost
Labska Mélnik
Falesni sobi A
Honda Ceska Lipa
Jizeran Doubrava
Maridsova seslost
KPZE Budislavice
Labska Mélnik
nezavisli

nezavisli

Honda Ceska Lipa
MK Licita Kladruby
Vajgar

Mariasova Perlet
Mariasova Perlet
Maridsova seslost
KPZE Budislavice
nezavisli

25
20

54

26
43
19

15
44
33
13
36
28

12

0 O

27
10
38

11
30
21

Qo

35
30
19

62
45

29
33

24
10
18

23

16
32
26
12
21

25
34

11
14
20

-107

-115

98
109
58
90
84
66
106

85 -

70
86
101
96
67
52
80
114
68
46
71
88
78
98
116
92
92
50
26
52
77
49
17
63

162
150
292
214
216
219
182
177
189
189
165
154
200
243
169
108
172
254
202
128
149
84
82
95
109
167
206
153
90
140
133
62

85
74
134
92
83
110
87
93
97
84
82
78
106
126
81
47
68
109
87
59
69
40
31
46
48
79
96
71
34
65
66
18

183
183
192
182
167
176
193
178
167
170
183
174
173
178
161
161
136
155
158
147
147
138
147
138
140
129
122
123
111
114
83
81

161
182
110
216
140
120
226
151
82
176
253
175
142
128
138
160
108
167
150
129
136
109
134
104
117
83
11
57
29
34
-100
-27

75
72
72
71
71
71
69
68
68
64
62
61
60
60
59
54
53
51
51
48
47
46
41
41
39
37
36
32
32
25
20
13
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